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Jahrgang 2003-2004
1 Burkhalter Thomas (2003) 20.00

+ Arpagaus Nino (2003) 10.00
+ Buchli Michael (2004) 10.00

 
1 Ackermann Marco (2003) 19.75

+ Bebi Nic (2003) 10.00
+ Brasser Gian-Claudio (2003) 9.75

 
1 Tarnutzer Yanick (2003) 19.75

+ Burch Severin (2003) 9.75
+ Jakober Samuel (2004) 10.00

1 Lengacher Gian (2003) 19.50
+ Egger Adrian (2003) 9.75
+ Amrein Joel (2003) 9.75

1 a Hofer Lars (2003) 18.75
+ Hirsch Danin (2003) 10.00
- Kathriner Andreas (2003) 8.75

1 b Joos Enrico (2003) 18.75
+ Jehli Simon (2003) 9.75
- Schild Cornel (2004) 9.00

1 c Kathriner Andreas (2003) 18.75
+ Brand Andreas (2003) 10.00
- Hofer Lars (2003) 8.75

1 d Lüönd Remo (2003) 18.75
- Gantenbein Linard (2004) 8.75
+ Hirsch Danin (2003) 10.00

1 e Schild Cornel (2004) 18.75
+ Mayer Elia (2004) 9.75
- Joos Enrico (2003) 9.00

1 a Gantenbein Linard (2004) 18.50
- Lüönd Remo (2003) 8.75
+ Ming Fabian (2004) 9.75

1 b Arpagaus Nino (2003) 18.50
o Burkhalter Thomas (2003) 8.50
+ Burch Severin (2003) 10.00

1 c Brasser Gian-Claudio (2003) 18.50
+ Kiser Jonas (2004) 10.00
o Ackermann Marco (2003) 8.50

1 d Buchli Michael (2004) 18.50
+ Vetterli Sven (2003) 10.00
o Burkhalter Thomas (2003) 8.50

1 Jakober Samuel (2004) 18.50
+ Dörig Jan (2004) 10.00
o Tarnutzer Yanick (2003) 8.50

1 Mayer Elia (2004) 18.50
o Schild Cornel (2004) 8.75
+ Jehli Simon (2003) 9.75

1 Vetterli Sven (2003) 18.50
o Buchli Michael (2004) 8.75
+ Brand Andreas (2003) 9.75

1 Amrein Joel (2003) 18.25
+ Ming Fabian (2004) 9.75
o Lengacher Gian (2003) 8.50

1 Egger Adrian (2003) 18.25
o Lengacher Gian (2003) 8.50
+ Bebi Nic (2003) 9.75

1 Dörig Jan (2004) 17.25
o Jakober Samuel (2004) 8.50
- Kiser Jonas (2004) 8.75

1 Kiser Jonas (2004) 17.25
o Brasser Gian-Claudio (2003) 8.50
- Dörig Jan (2004) 8.75

1 a Bebi Nic (2003) 17.00
o Ackermann Marco (2003) 8.50
o Egger Adrian (2003) 8.50

1 b Brand Andreas (2003) 17.00
o Kathriner Andreas (2003) 8.50
o Vetterli Sven (2003) 8.50

1 Burch Severin (2003) 17.00
o Tarnutzer Yanick (2003) 8.50
o Arpagaus Nino (2003) 8.50

1 Hirsch Danin (2003) 17.00
o Hofer Lars (2003) 8.50
o Lüönd Remo (2003) 8.50

1 Jehli Simon (2003) 17.00
o Joos Enrico (2003) 8.50
o Mayer Elia (2004) 8.50

1 Ming Fabian (2004) 17.00
o Amrein Joel (2003) 8.50
o Gantenbein Linard (2004) 8.50

Jahrgang 2005-2006
1 a Lazzarotto Salomon (2005) 20.00

+ Zumstein Roman (2006) 10.00
+ Schaltegger Daniel (2005) 10.00

 
1 b Lötscher Niklas (2006) 20.00

+ Jäger Elia (2006) 10.00
+ Schnoz Noah (2006) 10.00

 
1 a Joos Roman (2005) 19.75

+ Kiser Andrin (2006) 9.75
+ Moser Nico (2006) 10.00

1 b Kiser Dominik (2006) 19.75
+ Palaia Mattia (2005) 9.75
+ Müller Josias (2006) 10.00

1 Robbi Ramun (2005) 19.75
+ Sokolov Luka (2006) 9.75
+ Bernhard Fabian (2006) 10.00

1 a Kathriner Remo (2006) 19.50
+ Wisler Michael (2006) 9.75
+ Müller Simon (2006) 9.75

1 b Kiser Markus (2005) 19.50
+ Mayer Sebastian (2005) 9.75
+ Wisler Florian (2005) 9.75

1 Grob Andrin (2006) 18.75
+ Patt Christian (2006) 9.75
- Walser Aaron (2006) 9.00

1 Walser Aaron (2006) 18.75
+ Burch Marco (2006) 9.75
- Grob Andrin (2006) 9.00

1 Dörig Dario (2005) 18.50
o Moser Nico (2006) 8.50
+ Ziegler Max (2006) 10.00

1 a Moser Nico (2006) 18.50
+ Dörig Dario (2005) 10.00
o Joos Roman (2005) 8.50

1 b Müller Josias (2006) 18.50
+ Ziegler Max (2006) 10.00
o Kiser Dominik (2006) 8.50

1 Palaia Mattia (2005) 18.50
o Kiser Dominik (2006) 8.50
+ Jäger Elia (2006) 10.00

1 Rutschmann Leon (2006) 18.50
o Wisler Florian (2005) 8.50
+ Hartmann Enrico (2006) 10.00

1 Zumstein Roman (2006) 18.50
o Lazzarotto Salomon (2005) 8.50
+ Mayer Sebastian (2005) 10.00

1 Bernhard Fabian (2006) 18.25
+ Zingg Elias (2006) 9.75
o Robbi Ramun (2005) 8.50

1 Kiser Andrin (2006) 18.25
o Joos Roman (2005) 8.50
+ Zopfi Simon (2005) 9.75

1 a Patt Christian (2006) 18.25
o Grob Andrin (2006) 8.50
+ Zingg Elias (2006) 9.75

1 b Schaltegger Daniel (2005) 18.25
+ Zopfi Simon (2005) 9.75
o Lazzarotto Salomon (2005) 8.50

1 c Schnoz Noah (2006) 18.25
+ Hartmann Enrico (2006) 9.75
o Lötscher Niklas (2006) 8.50

1 a Wisler Florian (2005) 18.25
+ Rutschmann Leon (2006) 9.75
o Kiser Markus (2005) 8.50
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1 b Wisler Michael (2006) 18.25
o Kathriner Remo (2006) 8.50
+ Müller Simon (2006) 9.75

1 Burch Marco (2006) 17.25
o Walser Aaron (2006) 8.50
- Sokolov Luka (2006) 8.75

1 Sokolov Luka (2006) 17.25
o Robbi Ramun (2005) 8.50
- Burch Marco (2006) 8.75

1 Mayer Sebastian (2005) 17.25
o Kiser Markus (2005) 8.50
o Zumstein Roman (2006) 8.75

1 Hartmann Enrico (2006) 17.00
o Schnoz Noah (2006) 8.50
o Rutschmann Leon (2006) 8.50

1 Jäger Elia (2006) 17.00
o Lötscher Niklas (2006) 8.50
o Palaia Mattia (2005) 8.50

1 Müller Simon (2006) 17.00
o Wisler Michael (2006) 8.50
o Kathriner Remo (2006) 8.50

1 a Ziegler Max (2006) 17.00
o Müller Josias (2006) 8.50
o Dörig Dario (2005) 8.50

1 b Zingg Elias (2006) 17.00
o Bernhard Fabian (2006) 8.50
o Patt Christian (2006) 8.50

1 Zopfi Simon (2005) 17.00
o Schaltegger Daniel (2005) 8.50
o Kiser Andrin (2006) 8.50

Jahrgang 2007-2008
1 Vogler Elias (2007) 20.00

+ Jakober Julian (2007) 10.00
+ Enz Mathias (2007) 10.00

 
1 a Bosshard Gian (2007) 19.50

+ Müller Nils (2008) 9.75
+ Lenherr David (2007) 9.75

 
1 b Hassler Armando (2007) 19.50

+ Mäder Manuel (2008) 9.75
+ Keller Juri (2008) 9.75

1 c Joos Nando (2008) 19.50
+ Burch Ivo (2008) 9.75
+ Stadler Luan (2007) 9.75

1 Lenherr Lukas (2008) 19.50
+ Hartmann Linus (2008) 9.75
+ Conzett Andy (2008) 9.75

1 Wolf Mario (2007) 19.50
+ Näf Loris (2008) 9.75
+ Burch Ivo (2008) 9.75

1 Dicht Roman (2007) 18.50
- Michael Jan (2008) 8.75
+ Näf Loris (2008) 9.75

1 Conzett Andy (2008) 18.50
o Lenherr Lukas (2008) 8.50
+ Hartmann Linus (2008) 10.00

1 Enz Mathias (2007) 18.50
+ Egger Daniel (2007) 10.00
o Vogler Elias (2007) 8.50

1 Keller Juri (2008) 18.50
+ Steier Jan (2007) 10.00
o Hassler Armando (2007) 8.50

1 Müller Nils (2008) 18.50
o Bosshard Gian (2007) 8.50
+ Patt Jonas (2008) 10.00

1 Jakober Julian (2007) 18.25
o Vogler Elias (2007) 8.50
+ Egger Daniel (2007) 9.75

1 Lenherr David (2007) 18.25
+ Gartmann Fabio (2008) 9.75
o Bosshard Gian (2007) 8.50

1 a Stadler Luan (2007) 18.25
+ Patt Jonas (2008) 9.75
o Joos Nando (2008) 8.50

1 b Steier Jan (2007) 18.25
o Keller Juri (2008) 8.50
+ Mäder Manuel (2008) 9.75

1 a Michael Jan (2008) 17.50
- Dicht Roman (2007) 8.75
- Gartmann Fabio (2008) 8.75

1 b Hartmann Linus (2008) 17.50
o Lenherr Lukas (2008) 8.75
o Conzett Andy (2008) 8.75

1 Gartmann Fabio (2008) 17.25
o Lenherr David (2007) 8.50
- Michael Jan (2008) 8.75

1 Burch Ivo (2008) 17.00
o Joos Nando (2008) 8.50
o Wolf Mario (2007) 8.50

1 Egger Daniel (2007) 17.00
o Enz Mathias (2007) 8.50
o Jakober Julian (2007) 8.50

1 Mäder Manuel (2008) 17.00
o Hassler Armando (2007) 8.50
o Steier Jan (2007) 8.50

1 a Näf Loris (2008) 17.00
o Wolf Mario (2007) 8.50
o Dicht Roman (2007) 8.50

1 b Patt Jonas (2008) 17.00
o Stadler Luan (2007) 8.50
o Müller Nils (2008) 8.50

Jahrgang 2009-2010
1 Rhyner Lorin (2009) 19.75

+ Vincenz Markus (2009) 9.75
+ Philipp Roy (2010) 10.00

 
1 Kathriner Lenny (2009) 19.50

+ Hirzel Aric (2009) 9.75
+ Clopath Fadri (2010) 9.75

 
1 a Neff Etienne (2009) 19.50

+ Lingenhag Laurin (2009) 9.75
+ Mathis Ray-Lee (2009) 9.75

1 b Niggli Luca (2009) 19.50
+ Eugster Yanis (2009) 9.75
+ Sager Raphael (2009) 9.75

1 Attenhofer Dario (2009) 19.00
+ Flütsch Andrin (2009) 10.00
- Burch Arno (2009) 9.00

2 Burch Arno (2009) 18.75
+ Lötscher Laurin (2010) 9.75
- Attenhofer Dario (2009) 9.00

1 Sager Raphael (2009) 18.75
+ Gartmann Livio (2010) 10.00
o Niggli Luca (2009) 8.75

1 Clopath Fadri (2010) 18.50
+ Wenk Aurel (2010) 10.00
o Kathriner Lenny (2009) 8.50

1 Engi Tristan (2010) 18.50
+ Richner Rafael (2010) 10.00
o Jegen Ursin (2010) 8.50

1 Jegen Ursin (2010) 18.50
o Mathis Ray-Lee (2009) 8.75
+ Engi Tristan (2010) 9.75

1 a Lingenhag Laurin (2009) 18.50
o Neff Etienne (2009) 8.50
+ Hirzel Aric (2009) 10.00

1 b Lötscher Laurin (2010) 18.50
o Burch Arno (2009) 8.50
+ Eugster Yanis (2009) 10.00

1 Philipp Roy (2010) 18.50
+ Zingg Reto (2009) 10.00
o Rhyner Lorin (2009) 8.50

1 Vincenz Markus (2009) 18.50
o Rhyner Lorin (2009) 8.50
+ Flütsch Andrin (2009) 10.00

1 Gartmann Livio (2010) 18.25
o Sager Raphael (2009) 8.50
+ Zingg Reto (2009) 9.75

1 Mathis Ray-Lee (2009) 18.25
+ Jegen Ursin (2010) 9.75
o Neff Etienne (2009) 8.50

1 Richner Rafael (2010) 17.25
o Engi Tristan (2010) 8.50
- Wenk Aurel (2010) 8.75

1 Wenk Aurel (2010) 17.25
o Clopath Fadri (2010) 8.50
- Richner Rafael (2010) 8.75
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1 a Eugster Yanis (2009) 17.00
o Niggli Luca (2009) 8.50
o Lötscher Laurin (2010) 8.50

1 b Flütsch Andrin (2009) 17.00
o Attenhofer Dario (2009) 8.50
o Vincenz Markus (2009) 8.50

1 Hirzel Aric (2009) 17.00
o Kathriner Lenny (2009) 8.50
o Lingenhag Laurin (2009) 8.50

1 Zingg Reto (2009) 17.00
o Philipp Roy (2010) 8.50
o Gartmann Livio (2010) 8.50


